
 

 

 
Mount Pleasant Lady Tigers  

Soccer Schedule 2020 
  
 
  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 Rev 1/27/2020 
 

Date Day Location Opponent Time 

13-Dec Friday Hallsville  Scrimmage  TBD 

28-Dec Saturday Pine Tree   Scrimmage 1:30 / 3:00 

                                                Wylie Showcase                                      Varsity only 

2-Jan Thursday Wylie Stadium Wylie East 5:20 PM 

3-Jan Friday Wylie Stadium Lake Highlands 11:50 AM 

4-Jan Saturday Wylie Stadium John Paul ll 8:10 AM 

                                               Pine Tree Invitational                                   JV , Varsity 

9-Jan Thursday Aux Stadium Whitehouse 11:00 / 1:00  

10-Jan Friday Aux Stadium West Mesquite 11:00 / 3:00  

11-Jan Saturday Main Stadium Red Oak 1:00 / 10:00 am 

                                                  Longview Showcase                                    JV, Varsity 

16-Jan Thursday Lobo Stadium  Tyler Lee 5:00 / 3:00 

17-Jan Friday Lobo Stadium Longview 5:00 / 3:00  

18-Jan Saturday Lobo Stadium Lufkin 9:00 / 11:00  

 

21-Jan Tuesday Home John Tyler 5:00 / 6:30 PM 

24-Jan Friday Away Jacksonville 4:30 / 6:30 PM 

31-Jan Friday Away Pleasant Grove 5:00 / 6:30 PM 

4-Feb Tuesday Away Paris 5:00 / 6:30 PM 

7-Feb Friday Home (JV 1,2) vs. Tatum 5:00 / 6:30 PM 

District 

11-Feb Tuesday Home Texas High 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

14-Feb Friday Away Greenville 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

18-Feb Tuesday Home Sulphur Springs 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

21-Feb Friday Home Royse City 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

25-Feb Tuesday Away Lindale 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

28-Feb Friday Away Texas High 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

3-Mar Tuesday Home Greenville 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

6-Mar Friday Away Sulphur Springs 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

10-Mar Tuesday Away Royse City 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

13-Mar Friday Open Open Open 

17-Mar Tuesday Home Lindale 5:30 / 7:15 PM 

20-Mar Friday Open Open Open 

  Head Coach: David Zaldivar                      Assistant Coaches: Isaac Guzman, Yaira Johnson, Jesus Robles 

 Girl's Coordinator: Tina Carillo                                          Athletic Director: Ritchie Pinckard 

      Principal: Craig Bailey                                                    Superintendent: Judd Marshall 


